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BidNet 
Dwight 
Anderson 

gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 

Blythe 
Construction 

Chris 
Sargent 

chris.sargent@blytheconstruction.com 
+1704375847
4 

Blythe 
Development Co 

Eve Hibbler ehibbler@blythedevelopment.com 7045880023 

Caton 
Construction 
Group 

Whitney 
Hoffacker 

whoffacker@ccg-builds.com 4342704950 

CELEBRITY 
FENCE CO., 
INC. 

DEE 
JONES 

cfco@cs.com 7705078611 

Claymore 
Construction Inc 

Ramon 
Barette 

sor4xb@gmail.com  

ConstructConne
ct 

Sherri 
Magness 

sherri.magness@constructconnect.com  

Crowder 
Construction 

Emily 
Trammell 

etrammell@crowderusa.com  

Dixon Paving & 
Milling 

Randy 
Griffin 

randy@dixonpavingandmilling.com 9843012655 

Dodge 
Construction 
Network 

April 
Hamilton 

april.hamilton@construction.com 8443263826 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com 8779031909 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Phuong 
Nguyen 

dodge.digital.operations@construction.
com 
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Florence 
Concrete 
Products, Inc. 

MARK 
PERKINS 

MPERKINSFCP@GMAIL.COM  

Gosalia 
Concrete 
Constructors, 
Inc 

Jay Gosalia estimating@gosaliaco.com 8134430984 

K Construction 
LLC 

Kyron 
Anderson 

kconstruction502@gmail.com 5025417024 

Kemp Sigmon 
Construction Co. 
Inc 

Tyler 
Sigmon 

tyler@kempsigmonconstruction.com 8284642995 

Kiewit 
Infrastructure 
Co. 

Tina Chism tina.chism@kiewit.com  

King Fabrication 
LLC 

David 
Newman 

dnewman@kingfab.com 3462807433 

Lee 
Construction of 
the Carolinas 

Nelson 
Reyes 

estimating@leecarolinas.com 7045885272 

LinkSystems, 
LLC 

Carlos 
Martinez 

bids@evendorlink.com  

Onvia, Inc 
Source 
Manageme
nt 

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com 2063739500 

Oscar Renda 
Contracting Inc. 

Janie 
Rodriguez 

janie@southlandholdings.com 
817-293-
4263 

RRC Concrete 
Charles 
Cooley 

Charles@rrc1concrete.com 
(980) 237-
3585 
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Sealand 
Contractors 
Corp. 

Jason Bree jason.bree@sealandcontractors.com 
704-522-
1102 

ssdfdf sfffg ghhj santoshi.meshram6@gmail.com  

Stantec Seth Poole Seth.Poole@stantec.com  

The Lane 
Construction 
Corporation 

Derek 
Walker 

MDWalker@laneconstruct.com 7046790505 

Timely 
Transportation & 
Logistics, Inc 

Natia 
Ridges 

natiaridges@gmail.com 9195216464 

Watson 
Bowman Acme 
Corp 

Joann 
Sykes 

joann.sykes@watsonbowmanacme.co
m 

 

ZACHRY 
CONSTRUCTIO
N 
CORPORATION 

RYAN 
LOWDER 

ryan.lowder@zachrycorp.com 
980-859-
4645 

 


